FABORY

Technical Parameters

Diameter

Length

Threaded pitch (P)
Class

Material

Thread direction
Surface treatment
Thread

M12

45 mm

1.75

8.8

Steel

Right

Plain

Metric thread

Technical Specification

b (min.):
125mmL<200mm

b (min.): L200mm
b (min.): L125mm
d-D

dk (max.)

k (max.)

L (mm)

P

fn (max.)

Vn (max.)

36

49

30
M12
30.65
6.95
45
1.75
8.75
12.7

Carriage bolt DIN 603 Steel
Plain 8.8 M12X45

Article number
Brand

UBB

UNSPSC

EAN

PKG. of 50

Standards

BS
ISO
NEN
DIN

08310.120.045
950351620980
31161612
8715492558626
Full Box Only

=4933
=~8677
=303
603

Technical Drawing

dk
1

-




